Dodleston/Rossett/Marford/Gresford/Acton/Wrexham/Holt - DEVA FEST

Dodleston - Church Road - Primary School Bus Sop 11:32
Lavister - Chester Road - Darland Lane Bus Stop 11:38
Rossett - Chester Road - 5t. Peters School Bus Stop 11:39
Rossett - Chester Road - Butchers Arms Bus Stop 11:40
Rossett - Chester Road - Alyn Brdige Bus Stop 11:41
Marford - Marford Hill - Old Carriages Yard Bus Stop 11:42
Marford - Marford Hill - Marford Hall Bus Stop 11:43
Marford - Chester Road - Red Lion Hotel Bus Stop 11:44
Gresford - Chester Road - Holly House Bus Stop 11:45
Gresford - Chester Road - Narrow Lane Bus Stop 11:46
Gresford - Chester Road - Plough In Bus Stop 11:47
|Gresford - Chester Road - Cross Trees Bus Stop 11:48
Gresford - Chester Road - Beeches Hotel Bus Stop 11:50
|Gresford - Chester Road - Gresford Roundabout Bus Stop 11:51
Acton - Chester Road - Acton Smithy Bus Stop 11:53
Acton - Chester Road - Smithy Garage Bus Stop 11:54
Acton - Chester Road - Garden Cnur-t Bus Stop 11:55
Acton - Chester Road - Acton Park Hotel Bus Stop 11:56
Rhos-Ddu - Chester Road - Acton Corner Bus Stop 11:57
Rhos-Ddu - Chester Road - Westminster Drive Bus Stop 11:58
Rhos-Ddu - Chester Road -Nightingale House 11:59
Wrexham - Wrexham Bus Station - Lord Street Bus Stand {Ladbrokes) 12:00 14:00
Holt - Castle Street - Holt Cross Bus Stop 12:15 14:15
|Carden Park Hotel - Main Hotel Entrance 12:30 14:30
DEVAFEST 12:50 14:50
DEVAFEST 21:30 23:15
Carden Park Hotel - Main Hotel Entance 21:50 23:35
Holt - Castle Street - Holt Cross Bus Stop 22:05 23:50
Wrexham - Wrexham Bus Station - Lord Street Bus Stand {Ladbrokes) 22:20 00:05
Rhos-Ddu - Chester Road -Nightingale House 00:07
Rhos-Ddu - Chester Road - Westminster Drive Bus Stop 00:08
Rhos-Ddu - Chester Road - Acton Corner Bus Stop 00:09
Acton - Chester Road - Acton Park Hotel Bus Stop 00:10
Acton - Chester Road - Garden Court Bus Stop 00:11
Acton - Chester Road - Smithy Garage Bus Stop 00:12
Acton - Chester Road - Acton Smithy Bus Stop 00:13
|Gresford - Chester Road - Gresford Roundabout Bus Stop 0o:14
|Gresford - Chester Road - Beeches Hotel Bus Stop 00:15
|Gresford - Chester Road - Cross Trees Bus Stop 00:16
IG resford - Chester Road - Plough In Bus 5top 00:17
|Gresford - Chester Road - Narrow Lane Bus Stop 00:18
Gresford - Chester Road - Holly House Bus Stop 00:20
Marford - Chester Road - Red Lion Hotel Bus Stop 00:21
Marford - Marford Hill - Marford Hall Bus Stop 00:22
Marford - Marford Hill - Old Carriages Yard Bus Stop 00:23
Rossett - Chester Road - Alyn Brdige Bus Stop 00:24
Rossett - Chester Road - Butchers Arms Bus Stop 00:25
Rossett - Chester Road - 5t. Peters School Bus Stop 00:26
Lavister - Chester Road - Darland Lane Bus Stop 00:27
Dodleston - Church Road - Primary School Bus Sop 00:33




